5 Year Olds

Blue Division

Red Raiders (Hudson)
Wildcats (Johnson)
Cowboys (Bishop)
Broncos (Hunter)
Pirates (Hurley)
Nittany Lions (Naber)

6 Year Olds

Blue Division

Saints (Wilson)

Vikings (Rhaburn)
Bulldogs (Miller)
Hurricanes (Townsend)
Eagles (Nelson)
Wildcats (Shirley)
Texans (Erlewein)
Razorbacks (Wehrly)

7 Year Olds

Blue Division
Tigers (Griffin)
Gators (Yates)
Dolphins (Jones)
Cowboys (Viel)

Red Raiders (Roden)
Sooners (Gibson)
Hurricanes (Frater)

8 Year Olds

Blue Division

Tigers (Norris)

Colts (Bogdon)

Fighting Irish (Hernandez)
Falcons (Wright)

Force (Bush)

Dolphins (Dukes)
Hurricanes (Perot)

9 Year Olds

Blue Division

Colts (Foster)
Packers (Schuler)
Tigers (Anderson)
Patriots (Tim Taylor)
Panthers (Matrone)
Longhorns (Bogie)
Saints (Asel)

Red Raiders (James)

10 Year Olds

Blue Division
Hawkeyes (Kromkowski)
Red Raiders (Gardiner)
Dolphins (Prince)
Ravens (Rodgers)
Panthers (Dula)
Steelers (James)
Texans (JD Wilson)
Bulldogs (McCoy)

11/12 Year Olds

Blue Division

Gators (Sheahan)
Hurricanes (Thompson)
Panthers (Houston)
Cowboys (Meriam)
Falcons (Castillo)
Saints (Schoenfelder)
Eagles (Romero)

Division
Won  Lost
5 0
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 4
0 5
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
5 2
5 2
4 3
4 3
2 5
1 6
0 7
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
4 2
3 3
3 3
2 4
2 4
1 5
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
5 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
1 5
0 6
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
6 1
5 2
4 3
3 4
2 5
1 6
0 7
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
6 1
5 2
3 4
3 4
2 5
1 6
1 6
Division
Won  Lost
5 1
5 1
5 1
3 3
2 4
1 5
0 6

Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
6 2
3 5
2 6
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
6 2
6 2
5 3
4 4
2 6
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
4 4
3 5
3 5
3 5
2 6
2 6
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
5 3
5 3
4 4
3 5
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
5 3
5 3
3 5
3 5
2 6
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
5 3
3 5
3 5
2 6
1 7
1 7
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
7 1
5 3
3 5
3 5
1 7
0 8

PAD
20
33
84

124
131
133

PAD
93
123
135
111
102
115
151
173

PAD
24
57
54
49

124
168
115

PAD

42

30

86
124
189
162
226

PAD
12
30
94

107
140
7
205
148

PAD
20
50
43
99
88

119
207

2010 Standings

5 Year Olds

Red Division

Sun Devils (Bellehumeur)
Gators (Deal)

Panthers (Moton)
Fighting Irish (McCown)
Longhorns (Copeland)
Ravens (Lowe)

6 Year Olds

Red Division
Warriors (Ponder)
Colts (McNutt)
Jaguars (Kalka)
Cowboys (McCowan)
Longhorns (Cantu)
Sooners (Flanagan)
Panthers (Carson)
Wolverines (Scurlock)

7 Year Olds
Red Division

Razorbacks (May)
Texans (Barker)
Longhorns (Dayries)
Fighting Irish (Wargel)
Chargers (Flowers)
Eagles (Humphreys)
Saints (Frame)

8 Year Olds

Red Division
Warriors (Swieter)
Packers (Winkler)
Dawgs (Bowman)
Longhorns (Carney)
Gators (Texada)
Aggies (Stephens)
Saints (Emfinger)

9 Year Olds

Red Division

Hurricanes (Tyree Taylor)
Gators (Pell)

Sooners (Brewer)
Texans (Eric Taylor)
Fighting Irish (Finnegan)
Chargers (Eric Taylor2)
Bulldogs (Everson)
Vikings (Parkhill)

10 Year Olds

Red Division
Vikings (Tabor)
Sooners (Calyer)
Hurricanes (Euting)
Longhorns (Crawford)
Truth (Washington)
Fighting Irish (Burke)
Cowboys (De La Paz)
Jets (Sullivan)

11/12 Year Olds
Red Division
Buccaneers (Shelley)
Broncos (Pettis)
Trojans (Rivers)
Dolphins (Kube)
Colts (Samaniego)
Ravens (Cook)
Vikings (Perry)

Division
Won  Lost
4 1
4 1
4 1
2 3
1 4
0 5
Division
Won  Lost
6 1
6 1
5 2
3 4
3 4
3 4
2 5
0 7
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
5 1
3 3
3 3
2 4
1 5
1 5
Division
Won  Lost
6 0
5 1
4 2
2 4
2 4
2 4
0 6
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
6 1
5 2
4 4
3 4
2 5
1 6
0 7
Division
Won  Lost
7 0
6 1
4 3
4 3
2 5
2 5
2 5
1 6
Division
Won Lost
6 0
5 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
1 5
0 6

Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
7 1
6 2
5 3
2 6
2 6
Overall
Won  Lost
7 1
7 1
5 3
4 4
4 4
3 5
2 6
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
6 2
7 1
5 3
5 3
4 4
3 5
2 6
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
4 4
3 5
3 5
3 5
2 6
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
6 2
4 4
3 5
2 6
1 7
0 8
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
5 3
4 4
3 5
3 5
3 5
1 7
Overall
Won  Lost
8 0
7 1
6 2
5 3
2 6
2 6
0 8

PAD
84
64

155
149
126
147
137
209

PAD
52
24
48
71

94
135

PAD

31
84
105
109
112
138

PAD
22
36
64
70
94
96

183
261

PAD

93

156
153
184
200
195

PAD
32
40
53
84
77

179
220



