## 2010 Standings

5.V 61.I.	Division Overall			5.7	Division Overall						
5 Year Olds					DAD	5 Year Olds					DAD
Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD	Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
Red Raiders (Hudson)	5	0	7	1	20	Sun Devils (Bellehumeur)	4	1	7	1	79
Wildcats (Johnson)	4	1	6	2	33	Gators (Deal)	4	1	7	1	53
Cowboys (Bishop)	3	2	3	5	84	Panthers (Moton)	4	1	6	2	36
Broncos (Hunter)	2	3	2	6	124	Fighting Irish (McCown)	2	3	5	3	95
Pirates (Hurley)	1	4	1	7	131	Longhorns (Copeland)	1	4	2	6	117
Nittany Lions (Naber)	0	5	0	8	133	Ravens (Lowe)	0	5	2	6	135
6 Year Olds	Division			Overall		6 Year Olds	Division		Overall		
Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD	Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
Saints (Wilson)	7	0	8	0	93	Warriors (Ponder)	6	1	7	1	84
Vikings (Rhaburn)	5	2	6	2	123	Colts (McNutt)	6	1	7	1	64
Bulldogs (Miller)	5	2	6	2	135	Jaguars (Kalka)	5	2	5	3	155
Hurricanes (Townsend)	4	3	5	3	111	Cowboys (McCowan)	3	4	4	4	149
Eagles (Nelson)	4	3	4	4	102	Longhorns (Cantu)	3	4	4	4	126
Wildcats (Shirley)	2	5	2	6	115	Sooners (Flanagan)	3	4	3	5	147
Texans (Erlewein)	1	6	1	7	151	Panthers (Carson)	2	5	2	6	137
Razorbacks (Wehrly)	Ö	7	Ö	8	173	Wolverines (Scurlock)	0	7	0	8	209
Nazorbacks (Werniy)	U	1	U	O	173	Wolverines (Scuriock)	U	,	U	O	209
7 Year Olds		ision	Overall			7 Year Olds	Division			Overall	
Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD	Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
Tigers (Griffin)	6	0	7	1	52	Razorbacks (May)	6	0	6	2	52
Gators (Yates)	4	2	4	4	36	Texans (Barker)	5	1	7	1	24
Dolphins (Jones)	3	3	3	5	101	Longhorns (Dayries)	3	3	5	3	48
Cowboys (Viel)	3	3	3	5	69	Fighting Irish (Wargel)	3	3	5	3	71
Red Raiders (Roden)	2	4	3	5	66	Chargers (Flowers)	2	4	4	4	51
Sooners (Gibson)	2	4	2	6	82	Eagles (Humphreys)	1	5	3	5	94
Hurricanes (Frater)	1	5	2	6	84	Saints (Frame)	1	5	2	6	135
8 Year Olds	Divi	ision	Ove	Overall		8 Year Olds	8 Year Olds Division		Overall		
Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD	Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
Tigers (Norris)	6	0	8	0	24	Warriors (Swieter)	6	0	8	0	36
Colts (Bogdon)	5	1	5	3	57	Packers (Winkler)	5	1	7	1	31
Fighting Irish (Hernandez)	4	2	5	3	54	Dawgs (Bowman)	4	2	4	4	84
Falcons (Wright)	3	3	4	4	49	Longhorns (Carney)	2	4	3	5	105
Force (Bush)	2	4	3	5	124	Gators (Texada)	2	4	3	5	109
Dolphins (Dukes)	1	5	1	7	168	Aggies (Stephens)	2	4	3	5	112
, , ,		6	0	8		. ,	0	6	2	6	
Hurricanes (Perot)	0	0	U	0	115	Saints (Emfinger)	U	О	2	О	138
9 Year Olds	Division		Overall			9 Year Olds	Division		Overall		
Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD	Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
Colts (Foster)	7	0	8	0	0	Hurricanes (Tyree Taylor)	7	0	8	0	22
Packers (Schuler)	6	1	7	1	42	Gators (Pell)	6	1	7	1	36
Tigers (Anderson)	5	2	5	3	30	Sooners (Brewer)	5	2	6	2	64
Patriots (Tim Taylor)	4	3	5	3	86	Texans (Eric Taylor)	4	4	4	4	70
Panthers (Matrone)	3	4	3	5	124	Fighting Irish (Finnegan)	3	4	3	5	94
Longhorns (Bogie)	2	5	3	5	189	Chargers (Eric Taylor2)	2	5	2	6	96
Saints (Asel)	1	6	2	6	162	Bulldogs (Everson)	1	6	1	7	183
Red Raiders (James)	0	7	0	8	226	Vikings (Parkhill)	0	7	0	8	261
10 Year Olds	Division Overall					10 Year Olds	Division Overall				
Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD	Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
Hawkeyes (Kromkowski)	7	0	8	0	12	Vikings (Tabor)	7	0	8	0	0
Red Raiders (Gardiner)	6	1	7	1	30	Sooners (Calyer)	6	1	7	1	93
Dolphins (Prince)	5	2	5	3	94	Hurricanes (Euting)	4	3	5	3	69
Ravens (Rodgers)	3	4	3	5	107	Longhorns (Crawford)	4	3	4	4	156
Panthers (Dula)	3	4	3	5	140	Truth (Washington)	2	5	3	5	153
Steelers (James)	2	5	2	6	77	Fighting Irish (Burke)	2	5	3	5	184
` '	1	6	1	7	205	Cowboys (De La Paz)	2	5	3	5	200
Texans (JD Wilson)		6	1			* `					
Bulldogs (McCoy)	1	б	1	7	148	Jets (Sullivan)	1	6	1	7	195
11/12 Year Olds		Division Overall				11/12 Year Olds	Division			Overall	
Blue Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD	Red Division	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	PAD
Gators (Sheahan)	5	1	7	1	20	Buccaneers (Shelley)	6	0	8	0	32
Hurricanes (Thompson)	5	1	7	1	50	Broncos (Pettis)	5	1	7	1	40
Panthers (Houston)	5	1	5	3	43	Trojans (Rivers)	4	2	6	2	53
Cowboys (Meriam)	3	3	3	5	99	Dolphins (Kube)	3	3	5	3	84
Falcons (Castillo)	2	4	3	5	88	Colts (Samaniego)	2	4	2	6	77
Saints (Schoenfelder)	1	5	1	7	119	Ravens (Cook)	1	5	2	6	179
Eagles (Romero)	0	6	0	8	207	Vikings (Perry)	0	6	0	8	220